SYLVANIA

ToLEDo RT CAND BT V4 CL 250LM 827 E14 SL
0027183

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)

Type

Cap/Base

Fixture rating

General application
ETIM Class

E-number FI

E-number SE
Luminous flux (Im)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Beam Angle (°)
Wattage (W)

Product Voltage (V)
Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number
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Features

« « Perfect for decorative and general lighting
applications and creates a warm ambience similar to
traditional lamps ¢ The versatile ToOLEDo Retro candle
bent tip range is the ideal replacement for halogen
and incandescent lamps and perfect for chandeliers
and decorative applications « Same look, size and
functionality as incandescent lamps « Omni-directional
light distribution « A++ energy rating * Gives same
sparkling light effect as the incandescent lamp
Dimensionally identical to incandescent lamps - fits all
fixtures « Environment-friendly - no mercury and lower
CO2 emissions

ToLEDo RT CAND BT V4 CL 250LM 827 E14 SL
LED

2.5

ToLEDo Retro Candle Bent tip

E14

Open

Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
EC001959

4740420

8290514

250

2700

Homelight

80

300

2.5

230

15000

5410288271835

Light your world
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Warranty 3 years

Technical drawings
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