

## ToLEDo RT CAND BT V4 CL 250LM 827 E14 SL 0027183





#### **Features**

• • Perfect for decorative and general lighting applications and creates a warm ambience similar to traditional lamps • The versatile ToLEDo Retro candle bent tip range is the ideal replacement for halogen and incandescent lamps and perfect for chandeliers and decorative applications • Same look, size and functionality as incandescent lamps • Omni-directional light distribution • A++ energy rating • Gives same sparkling light effect as the incandescent lamp • Dimensionally identical to incandescent lamps - fits all fixtures • Environment-friendly - no mercury and lower CO2 emissions

#### **Product Overview**

Product name	ToLEDo RT CAND BT V4 CL 250LM 827 E14 SL
Technology	LED
Watt (Rated) (W)	2.5
Туре	ToLEDo Retro Candle Bent tip
Cap/Base	E14
Fixture rating	Open
General application	Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC001959
E-number FI	4740420
E-number SE	8290514
Luminous flux (lm)	250
Colour temperature (K)	2700
Light colour	Homelight
CRI (Ra)	80
Beam Angle (°)	300
Wattage (W)	2.5
Product Voltage (V)	230
Average life (Nominal) (h)	15000
Product EAN number	5410288271835



# ToLEDo RT CAND BT V4 CL 250LM 827 E14 SL **0027183**

Warranty 3 years

### **Technical drawings**

